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YETI 2019 - To Infinity and Beyond: New
Techniques for New Physics

Workshop




Monday 7 January

Monday 7 January

14:
0o Workshop: Introduction to Machine Learning

Session | Location: | Convener: Harrison Prosper

14:00-15:00 Workshop: Introduction to Machine Learning

Speaker

Harrison Prosper
15:00

15:00 .
Workshop: Hands-on session
Session | Location: | Convener: Harrison Prosper

15:00-18:00 Workshop: Hands-on session

Speaker
Harrison Prosper

16:00-16:20 Coffee break
18:00



14:00

15:00
15:00

18:00

Tuesday 8 January

Workshop: Introduction to CONTUR
Session | Location: | Convener: Jonathan Butterworth
14:00-15:00 Workshop: Introduction to CONTUR

Speaker
Jonathan Butterworth

Workshop: Hands-on session
Session | Location: | Convener: David Yallup

15:00-18:00 Workshop: Hands-on session

Speaker
David Yallup

16:00-16:20 Coffee break

Tuesday 8 January
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